BOARD MEMBERS:
Nancy Turner
Stephen Dargan
Michael Pohl

INMATE NAME

Brown, Rashawn

Elliot, Ikeem

Lebron, Luis

Mendez, Miguel

Mouzon, James

Oslander, Daniel

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Ashton, Kamau
Barreto, Antonio
Davila, Luis
Gallup, Joseph
Gaskin, Charles
Miller, Tyler
Negron, Amanda
Schadee, Sean
Telemin, Jhonel

Veness, Zackary

Distribution Date: 12/2/2022

INMATE NUMBER

434982

404989

185091

343668

258365

320909

406919

418026

322312

316382

115671

398797

364041

272042

405227

424456

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
CRCI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Friday, December 2, 2022
Start Time 9:00 Concluded:12:03

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus P.O. Eastwood
Ms. Lisa Hamlett

EACILITY HEARING TYPE DECISION
CRCI Release Paroled
12/2/2022
CRCI Release Denied
No New phd
CRCI Release Paroled
12/2/2022
CRCI Release Continued
1/2023
CRCI Release Paroled
12/2/2022
CRCI Release Denied
No New phd
Case Review HWH conditions extended
Case Review HWH conditions added
Case Review HWH conditions extended
Case Review HWH conditions extended
Case Review Condition added
Case Review HWH conditions added
Case Review HWH conditions extended
Case Review HWH conditions extended
Case Review Condition Added
Case Review HWH conditions added

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Tara Brooks
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



